WHITE STAG
JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE
CROSSROADS OF AMERIC& COUNCIL

To: George DeBlois

Subject: Staff Meeting Agenda of March 21-23, 1997

Friday evening

7:15  Arrival George DeBlois
7:30 Review schedule George/Dick
8:00 Presentations ASM/ASPL

(20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)

9:20 Break -- 10 minutes

10:30 Cracker-barrel Dennis Rinker

10:45 Senior Staff Meeting * George DeBlois

11:00 Lights out
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Saturday

8:00

9:00

10:20

12:30

1:15

2:45

3:30

4:30

5:00

6:00

7:30

9:00

Breakfast & Cleanup

Presentations

Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

ASM/ASPL

(20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)

Break -- 10 minutes

Lunch

Presentations

Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

ASM/ASPL

(20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)

Outside Game

Reflection Wordshop Il

Campfire Planning

Free Time

Dinner
--Class A Uniform

Scoutcraft Skills
--Knots/Lahings
--Map/Compass

Campfire
--present troop numbers

SPL
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TBA

JASM

Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

ASPL’s

SPL’s



10:00 Cracker-barrel Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

10:30 Senior Staff Meeting George DeBlois

11:00 Lights Out

Sunday

8:00 Breakfast & Cleanup Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

9:00 Scout’s Own Service SPL’s

9:30

10:00 Evaluation/Reflection of George DeBlois
Weekend

10:30 Cleanup All Staff

10:50 Closing & Dismissal

* for all Adult Staff, JASM’s, SPL’s, & ASPL'’s

NOTES:

practice singing
stain and varnish staves
pick troop colors
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