WHITE STAG

JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

To: George DeBlois

Subject: Staff Meeting Agenda of March 21-23, 1997

Friday evening

7:15	Arrival	George DeBlois
7:30	Review schedule	George/Dick
8:00	Presentations ASM/ASPL (20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)	
9:20	Break 10 minutes	
10:30	Cracker-barrel	Dennis Rinker
10:45	Senior Staff Meeting *	George DeBlois
11:00	Lights out	

Saturday

8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup	Dennis Rin	ker & assigned staff
9:00	Presentations (20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)	ASM/ASPL	
10:20	Break 10 minutes		
12:30	Lunch	Der	nnis Rinker & assigned staff
1:15	Presentations (20 minutes w/5minutes evaluation)	ASM/ASPL	
2:45	Outside Game	SPL	
3:30	Reflection Wordshop II	TBA	4
4:30	Campfire Planning	JAS	SM
5:00	Free Time		
6:00	Dinner Class A Uniform	Der	nnis Rinker & assigned staff
7:30	Scoutcraft SkillsKnots/LahingsMap/Compass	ASF	PL's
9:00	Campfirepresent troop numbers	SPL	.'s

10:00	Cracker-barrel	Dennis Rinker & assigned staff		
10:30	Senior Staff Meeting	George DeBlois		
11:00	Lights Out			
Sunday				
8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup	Dennis Rinker & assigned staff		
9:00	Scout's Own Service	SPL's		
9:30				
10:00	Evaluation/Reflection of Weekend	George DeBlois		
10:30	Cleanup	All Staff		
10:50	Closing & Dismissal			
* for all Adult Staff, JASM's, SPL's, & ASPL's				
NOTES:				
practice singing stain and varnish staves pick troop colors				